General Description
The MAX9814 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested PCB that is used to evaluate the single-
supply MAX9814 low-noise microphone amplifier IC.
The MAX9814 IC contains a low-noise amplifier, an out-
put amplifier, a microphone bias-voltage generator, and
automatic gain-control (AGC) internal circuitry. The
overall gain of the microphone amplifier is selectable to

MAX9814 Evaluation Kit
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
0.22µF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
TDK C1005X5R0J224K
C2, C7, C9 3
0.1µF ±10%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005X5R1A104K
C3 1
0.047µF ±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
TDK C1005X7R1E223K
C4 1
0.022µF ±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
TDK C1005X7R1E223K
C5 1
2.2µF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X5R0J225K
C6 1
1µF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X5R1A105KB
C8 1
0.47µF ±10%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
TDK C1005X5R0J474K
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
J1 1
Nonswitched PC-mount RCA jack,
black